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RCU Grizzly Bear Run 5K Race Results

Bib #
236
225
228
257
258
235
213
179
138
209
224
227
221
216
203
237
189
263
226
239
238
261
230
231
178
217
181
182
220
232
270
219
196
256
195
259
135
167
169
245
247

INET[
Gavin Mason
Rory Christie-Hoyle
Ben MacDonald
Crystal Tebby
Melanie Thompson
Simon Brittin
Debbie Koerber
Zach Veninsky
Ethan Brackenbury
Calum Gribbon
Jake Leeder
Hayden Mallett
Tyler Jamieson
Grady Powell
Eric Scarcella
Andreas Suchous
Jennifer Russell
Steve Bull
Tyson Sessa
Jessie Booker
Laurie Booker
Peter Gribbon
Alex Farrugia
Thomas MacDonald
Ryan Howe
Sammy LeRose
Sawyer Grimm
Loucious Cadieux
Jacob Ancell
Chris MacDonald
Arme Ancell
James Lebuke

Cedar Cameron-Harding

Scott LeBuke
Kristy Cameron
Ronnie Powell
Robyn Abear
Makenna Howe
Krystal Kinoshita
Carlos Serrouya
Robert Serrouya

Time
0:21:52
0:22:35
0:22:35
0:25:20
0:25:21
0:25:36
0:25:46
0:26:07
0:26:25
0:27:18
0:27:21
0:27:21
0:27:22
0:27:23
0:28:35
0:28:43
0:28:52
0:28:58
0:28:59
0:29:02
0:29:03
0:29:15
0:29:20
0:29:20
0:29:27
0:31:03
0:31:04
0:31:46
0:31:49
0:31:49
0:31:56
0:32:03
0:32:18
0:32:18
0:32:19
0:32:47
0:33:17
0:33:54
0:33:59
0:34:00
0:34:00

Home Town
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Penhold AB
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke

Category
M Under 16
M Under 16
M Under 16
F 30-34

F 20-29

M Under 16
F 40-44

M Under 16
M 20-29

M Under 16
M Under 16
M Under 16
M Under 16
M Under 16
M 40-44

M Under 16
F 30-34

M 30-34

M Under 16
M 16-19

F 45-49

M 50-54

F 40-44

M Under 16
M Under 16
M Under 16
M Under 16
M Under 16
M Under 16
M 40-44

F 35-39

M Under 16
F Under 16
M

F 35-39

F 60-64
F Under 16
F Under 16
M Under 16
M 40-44
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42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

140
173
176
177
274
183
254
172
218
205
206
222
223
229
199
201
175
166
202
185
265
142
184
251
243
244
272
248
210
273
268
193
194
249
252
198
141
137
155
156
192
139
246
269

Stacey Grimm
Jayke Coueffin
Donald Robichaud
Neil Robichaud
Rob Silano
Justin Kungl
Mike Kungl
Michael Miertsch
David Kline
Wesley Donnelly
Caine McCabe
William MacDonald
Nicolas Sakiyama
Lane Bull
Richard Skalicky
Roberta Skalicky
Domenic Donato
Matthew Scarcella
Jo-Anne Scarcella
Thomas Campbell
Ron Campbell
Heidi Kioshita
Kurtis Kinoshita
Sophie Van Oort
Ruby Serrouya
Sylvia Wood
Brodie Patry
Polly Van Oort
Cooper Jean
Daniel Jean
Kayln Gale
Angela McKeown
Annabelle McKeown
Mandy Kellner
Harry Van Oort
Vivian Mitchell
Holly Hamilton
Tabitha Ball
Brooklynn Webber
Kennadie Webber
Taylor Jarvis
Sally Carmichael
Krista Cadieux
Karen Matthews

0:34:16
0:34:33
0:34:51
0:34:51
0:34:55
0:35:11
0:35:11
0:36:17
0:36:17
0:36:18
0:36:18
0:36:20
0:36:20
0:36:20
0:37:20
0:37:21
0:37:26
0:38:17
0:38:18
0:38:20
0:38:20
0:38:21
0:38:29
0:39:19
0:39:20
0:39:20
0:39:30
0:39:41
0:39:47
0:39:48
0:40:10
0:40:11
0:40:23
0:40:23
0:40:24
0:44:56
0:48:25
0:48:30
0:48:31
0:48:32
0:49:30
0:51:21
0:51:22
0:51:23

Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke

F 40-44
M Under 16
M Under 16
M 35-39
M 45-49
M Under 16
M 40-44
M Under 16
M Under 16
M Under 16
M Under 16
M Under 16
M Under 16
M Under 16
M 55-59
F 55-59
M Under 16
M Under 16
F 40-44
M Under 16
M 30-34
F 40-44
M Under 16
F Under 16
F Under 16
F 40-44
M Under 16
F Under 16
M Under 16
M 45-49
F Under 16
F 35-39
F Under 16
F 40-44
M 35-39
F 60-64
F Under 16
F 20-29
F Under 16
F Under 16
F Under 16
F 45-49
F 40-44
F 45-49



86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

148
165
147
146
208
186
150
152
151
153
149
154
168
271
171
267
188
266
145

Erin Russell
Leah Zacker
Arwynn Russell
Allison Raven
David Raven
Nathan Lavine
Mikayla Simpson
Ava Ward
Aubrey Ward
Mylee Ward
Halle Simpson
Vanessa Ward
Jude Mowbray
Tom Patry
Josh Martin
Brennan Patry

Ruby-Mae Mowbray

Lisa Patry
Donna Peterson
Tony Aulisa
Daniel Luciani
Shannon Meloro
Noah Overwater
Hunter Fuoco
Jon Dandie

0:53:39
0:53:39
0:53:43
0:54:35
0:54:35
0:55:37
0:56:44
0:56:44
0:56:45
0:56:45
0:56:48
0:56:48
0:57:00
0:58:00
0:58:01
1:02:03
1:02:04
1:02:58
Too Fast for us to record
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke
Revelstoke

F 30-34
F 30-34
F Under 16
F 20-29
M 60-64
M Under 16
F Under 16
F Under 16
F Under 16
F Under 16
F Under 16
F Under 16
M Under 16
M 40-44
M Under 16
F Under 16
F Under 16
F 40-44
F 50-54
M 35-39
M 20-29
F 40-44
M Under 16
M Under 16
M 40-44
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